УЧЕБНЫЙ ПЛАН МОУ ДОД «Чемальская ДЮСШ»
на 2015-2016 учебный год


	№
п\п
	
Виды спорта
	Группа начальной
подготовки
	Учебно-тренировочная группа
	Всего
групп
	Всего
часов
	Всего
уч-ся

	
	
	НП-1(6ч)
	НП-2(9ч)
	УТ-1(12ч)
	УТ-2(15ч)
	УТ-3(18ч)
	УТ-4(18ч)
	
	
	

	1.
	ЛЫЖНЫЕ ГОНКИ
	
	2
	
	
	1
	
	3
	36
	37

	2.
	ВОЛЕЙБОЛ
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	12
	30

	3.
	СПОРТИВНОЕ ОРИЕНТИРОВАНИЕ
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	2
	24
	30

	4.
	НАСТОЛЬНЫЙ ТЕННИС
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	3
	33
	32

	5.
	САМБО
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	3
	27
	45

	6.
	БОКС
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	15
	32

	7.
	КИКБОКСИНГ
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	12
	15

	8.
	ГРЕКО-РИМСКАЯ 
БОРЬБА
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6
	15

	9.
	ЛЁГКАЯ АТЛЕТИКА
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6
	15

	10.
	дзюдо
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	9
	15

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	ВСЕГО:
	4
	8
	4
	2
	1
	
	19
	180
	266


        
     

Директор  МОУ ДОД
«Чемальская ДЮСШ»:                                     С.Л.Тырышкина  

                                                                                       

